The price list of local travel and luggage handling (GEL)

Ticket price (min. and max. limit)

Ticket price for child (min. and max.limit)

Additional services

Agricultural

Household
Items

products

2.00

5.00

Categor Trip route . Standard . Standard

gory P Il class I class Business-class / Il class I class Business-class /
Non-reserved Non-reserved

Main ~ [Tolisi-Baturmi; 32.00 - 34.00 70.00 - 74.00 120.00 - 124.00 N/A 16.00 - 17.00 35.00 - 37.00 60.00 - 62.00 N/A

direction |Batumi-Tbilisi

Main ~ Toilisi-Zugdidi; 11.00 - 15.00 23.00 - 27.00 38.00 - 42.00 N/A 6.00 - 8.00 12.00 - 14.00 23.00 - 27.00 N/A

direction |Zugdidi-Tbilisi

Main ~ Tbllisi-Pofi; Pofi- 11.00 - 15.00 23.00 - 27.00 38.00 - 42.00 N/A 6.00 - 8.00 12.00 - 14.00 23.00 - 27.00 N/A

direction |Tbilisi

Main Thilisi-OzurgeTi;

direction |OzurgeTi- Thilsi N/A N/A N/A 7.00 - 9.00 N/A N/A N/A 4.00-5.00

Main Thilisi-Kutaisi; Kutaisi

direction |Tbilisi N/A N/A N/A 7.00 - 8.00 N/A N/A N/A 4.00

Regional [Tbilisi-Borjomi;

direction |borjomi-Tbilis N/A N/A N/A 1.00 - 2.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Regional |Tbilisi-Gardabani;

direction |Gardabani-Tbilisi N/A N/A N/A 0.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Regional [Khashuri-Zestafoni;

direction [Zestafoni-Khashuri N/A N/A N/A e N/A N/A N/A N/A

Regional |Kutaisi-Batumi;

direction  |Batumi-Kutaisi N/A N/A N/A 1.00 - 2.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Regional [Batumi-OzurgeTi;

direction |OzurgeTi-Batumi N/A N/A N/A 0.50-0.80 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Regional [Kutaisi-Sachkhere;

direction |Sachkhere-Kutaisi N/A N/A N/A ] N/A N/A N/A N/A

* The pricing table shows the travel document's value's minimum and maximum limits, which change within the given ranges based on the distance to be traveled.

* The specified prices represent the cost of purchasing a ticket at the ticket offices of the "Georgian Railway" service centers.

*The price of the ticket specified in the price list includes the commission fee (0.50 GEL).

* The service fee is added to the ticket price when purchasing a main direction ticket at a service center different from the departure station (1 GEL).

* The internet service fee is added to the ticket price when purchasing a ticket for the main direction from the "Georgian Railway" website (1 GEL).

* Agents sell the main direction tickets based on the contract signed with the "Georgian Railway", in that case the corresponding service fee is added to the ticket price.

* When traveling on main-route journeys, the passenger is entitled to ride free of charge with a kid under five, provided that the child does not occupy a separate seat, and at the appropriate rate listed in the price list with children aged five to ten.

* Students of authorized higher education institutions, employees of the "Georgian Railway", veterans of war and military forces and their family members have a discounted fare when traveling on main direction trips, if they have the status of the







